
  
   rencontre jeunes n°1 

 TOULON
 09 octobre 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Dos Dames 

1. NECTOUX Marine 2004 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 35.72
2. PARMENTIER Romane 2006 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 36.72
3. FRANCHITTO Eva 2004 FRA ASPTT TOULON 37.98
4. CALVO Emma 2004 FRA AC HYÈRES 38.00
5. MOUMEN Sofia 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 38.88
6. LEGER Camille 2004 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 39.00
7. PHILPA Ilona 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 39.63
8. LACROIX Ninon 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 40.19
9. CALARCO Clara 2006 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 41.11

10. FOIX Candice 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 41.78
11. BARBAROUX Eulalie 2004 FRA AC HYÈRES 41.89
12. POYADE Romane 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 42.04
13. HOET Mathilde 2004 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 42.11
14. TRUONG Kimi 2006 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 42.11
15. MIKALEF Natacha 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 43.76
16. LE GONIDEC Marie 2004 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 43.90
17. TEBOULBI Sofia 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 44.51
18. GRAO Pauline 2004 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 44.53
19. DEMARETZ Clémence 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 45.23
20. FALGUIERES Emma 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 45.45
21. DITTO Louise 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 45.64
22. SIHLE-WISSEL Hannah 2005 GER TOULON VAR NATATION 45.89
23. DUPUY Manon 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 46.28
24. FLORENTIN Thimailan 2005 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 46.31
25. BOURGEOIS Lou 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 47.31
26. TRIBOUILLARD Manon 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 47.51
27. SIMON Isoline 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 47.73
28. HERBET-THEDENAT Pauline 2005 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 48.59
29. JULIEN Maelys 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 48.69
30. LACROIX Sara 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 48.71
31. EUDELINE Julie 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 49.21
32. BURKATZKI Clea 2005 FRA ASPTT TOULON 49.76
33. PERROUD Margaux 2004 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 49.87
34. MARIVAIN Lana 2004 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 50.29
35. TOUCAS Lili-Valentine 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 50.50
36. ANASTASI Sascha 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 50.99
37. FIERS Sheryne 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 52.78
38. DROUINEAU Orane 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 54.18
39. MAFFRE Lyvia 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 56.00
40. ROULET Alina 2006 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 56.49
41. PHILIP Jade 2005 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 56.67

 50 m Brasse Dames 

1. VIJVERBERG Anaelle 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 41.76
2. HERBRETEAU Louise 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 42.39
3. CALARCO Clara 2006 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 46.89
4. PHILPA Ilona 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 47.06
5. SIMON Salomé 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 47.57
6. LACROIX Ninon 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 48.00
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 (suite) 50 m Brasse Dames 

7. CLERGEAT Madyson 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 48.46
8. SIHLE-WISSEL Hannah 2005 GER TOULON VAR NATATION 49.08
9. DOUZOU Elisa 2005 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 49.50

10. LE BOURSICOT Ophélie 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 49.81
11. MARIVAIN Lana 2004 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 50.00
12. PHILIP Jade 2005 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 52.30
13. BOURGEOIS Lou 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 52.94
14. TRIBOUILLARD Manon 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 53.46
15. BESSONE Lila 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 53.66
16. FLORENTIN Thimailan 2005 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 54.30
17. DEMARETZ Clémence 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 54.53
18. HERBET-THEDENAT Pauline 2005 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 55.00
19. GUSTIN Manon 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 55.32
20. EUDELINE Julie 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 55.88
21. JULIEN Maelys 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 55.88
22. SANTANGELO Camille 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 56.22
23. ANASTASI Sascha 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 56.33
24. FUCHS Celia 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 56.47
25. MAFFRE Lyvia 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 59.00
26. SCHUMACHER Krystal 2006 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 59.49
27. FIERS Sheryne 2006 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:00.03
28. ROGANI Lena 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:01.17
29. DROUINEAU Orane 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:02.55
30. BURKATZKI Clea 2005 FRA ASPTT TOULON 1:04.30
31. ROULET Alina 2006 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 1:11.15

 50 m Papillon Dames 

1. HOET Mathilde 2004 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 35.89
2. PARMENTIER Romane 2006 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 36.89
3. GRAO Pauline 2004 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 37.56
4. LEGER Camille 2004 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 38.00
5. VIJVERBERG Anaelle 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 38.12
6. FRANCHITTO Eva 2004 FRA ASPTT TOULON 38.45
7. NECTOUX Marine 2004 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 38.63
8. TEBOULBI Sofia 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 39.44
9. CALVO Emma 2004 FRA AC HYÈRES 39.49

10. FOIX Candice 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 39.83
11. BARBAROUX Eulalie 2004 FRA AC HYÈRES 40.40
12. DOUZOU Elisa 2005 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 40.64
13. HERBRETEAU Louise 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 41.07
14. POYADE Romane 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 41.80
15. MOUMEN Sofia 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 43.00
16. FUCHS Celia 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 43.80
17. FALGUIERES Emma 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 44.53
18. LE GONIDEC Marie 2004 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 45.92
19. SIMON Salomé 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 46.58
20. TRUONG Kimi 2006 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 47.12
21. CLERGEAT Madyson 2006 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 47.25
22. DUPUY Manon 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 47.66
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23. DITTO Louise 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 47.96
24. LE BOURSICOT Ophélie 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 48.00
25. TOUCAS Lili-Valentine 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 48.00
26. BESSONE Lila 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 48.14
27. SANTANGELO Camille 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 49.08
28. LACROIX Sara 2006 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 49.62
29. MIKALEF Natacha 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 50.80
30. ROGANI Lena 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 52.73
31. PERROUD Margaux 2004 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 55.00
32. SIMON Isoline 2006 FRA AC HYÈRES 55.45
33. GUSTIN Manon 2006 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 58.34
34. SCHUMACHER Krystal 2006 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 1:06.03

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. NOBER Clement 2003 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 32.32
2. BARADAT Mats 2003 FRA AC HYÈRES 35.18
3. GOUPY Germain 2003 FRA AC HYÈRES 35.31
4. LAFOSSE Paul 2003 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 35.98
5. CANOVA Axel 2003 FRA ASPTT TOULON 36.49
6. FERNANDEZ Leo 2003 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 36.50
7. SOSSON Adam 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 36.58
8. MENEZ Gaëtan 2003 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 36.89
9. CASANOVA Lilian 2004 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 37.06

10. SIHLE-WISSEL Nathan 2003 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 37.38
11. KERCKHOVE Clement 2004 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 38.51
12. FUGIER Clarence 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 38.80
13. VITIELLO Nans 2005 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 39.82
14. BIDOT-ORIGNAC Tim 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 39.90
15. PONCHARAL Romain 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 40.61
16. RAVE Lilian 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 40.65
17. DELACROIX Maxence 2005 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 41.08
18. BETAILLE Tibo 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 41.32
19. FERNAGUT Enzo 2004 FRA AC HYÈRES 42.47
20. FOUQUET-BOULON Mathis 2005 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 42.55
21. HEMERY Thibaud 2003 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 43.34
22. CASTIGLIOLA Mathis 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 44.13
23. NICORA Liam 2005 GBR US ST-TROPEZ 44.55
24. LUNEL Antoine 2004 FRA ASPTT TOULON 45.00
25. ROULLE Axel 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 45.01
26. TIRNEA Iulius-Sebastian 2005 ROU AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 45.75
27. KERKOURI Bilal 2005 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 45.83
28. ANSELME Loyann 2004 FRA AC HYÈRES 46.47
29. AKRICHE-GIUBERT Thomas 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 48.90
30. ROUCHDI Younes 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 49.61
31. ZANETTI Enzo 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 50.11
32. LEBRAT Aurelien 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 50.90
33. MATHEY Raphael 2005 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 54.07
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 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. BARADAT Mats 2003 FRA AC HYÈRES 36.00
2. GOUPY Germain 2003 FRA AC HYÈRES 38.00
3. SALIGA Brice 2005 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 40.56
4. NOBER Clement 2003 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 40.69
5. PALLIER Pierre 2003 FRA AC HYÈRES 40.70
6. AGUESSE Tom 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 41.57
7. RAVE Lilian 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 41.68
8. DELCAMP Benoit 2003 FRA AC HYÈRES 42.24
9. PIERRON Valentin 2004 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 42.55

10. KERCKHOVE Clement 2004 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 42.63
11. DUCCI Mathis 2004 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 42.74
12. ANASTASI Léo 2003 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 42.98
13. DESHAYES Pierre 2003 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 43.78
14. SIHLE-WISSEL Nathan 2003 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 45.00
15. LE VEN Kilian 2004 FRA AC HYÈRES 45.97
16. KONE-KABAMBA Imani 2004 BEL AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 46.55
17. HEMERY Thibaud 2003 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 46.70
18. BRINDEAU Raphael 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 47.87
19. TIRNEA Iulius-Sebastian 2005 ROU AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 48.11
20. FOUQUET-BOULON Mathis 2005 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 48.22
21. ZANETTI Enzo 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 48.84
22. LUNEL Antoine 2004 FRA ASPTT TOULON 50.00
23. ANSELME Loyann 2004 FRA AC HYÈRES 50.99
24. SOMARES Enzo 2004 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 52.39
25. CESARO Salvatore 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 54.89
26. MERLE Isaac 2005 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 55.58
27. EUDELINE Baptiste 2004 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 56.70
28. JENVRIN Ugo 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 58.00
29. ROUCHDI Younes 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 58.00
30. NAOUAR Talel 2003 FRA ASPTT TOULON 59.00
31. LEBRAT Aurelien 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 1:01.32
32. MATHEY Raphael 2005 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1:07.41

 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. SALIGA Brice 2005 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 33.52
2. CANOVA Axel 2003 FRA ASPTT TOULON 33.65
3. MENEZ Gaëtan 2003 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 35.09
4. KONE-KABAMBA Imani 2004 BEL AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 35.24
5. DESHAYES Pierre 2003 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 36.02
6. PIERRON Valentin 2004 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 36.19
7. PALLIER Pierre 2003 FRA AC HYÈRES 36.55
8. BRINDEAU Raphael 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 36.63
9. ANASTASI Léo 2003 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 36.69

10. DELCAMP Benoit 2003 FRA AC HYÈRES 36.72
11. FERNAGUT Enzo 2004 FRA AC HYÈRES 37.32
12. CASTIGLIOLA Mathis 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 37.87
13. LE VEN Kilian 2004 FRA AC HYÈRES 38.77
14. DUCCI Mathis 2004 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 38.87
15. SOSSON Adam 2004 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 39.11
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   rencontre jeunes n°1 

 TOULON
 09 octobre 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

16. VITIELLO Nans 2005 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 39.57
17. BIDOT-ORIGNAC Tim 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 39.90
18. FERNANDEZ Leo 2003 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 40.25
19. DELACROIX Maxence 2005 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 40.37
20. FUGIER Clarence 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 40.46
21. PONCHARAL Romain 2005 FRA AC HYÈRES 40.62
22. CASANOVA Lilian 2004 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 41.63
23. SOMARES Enzo 2004 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 41.73
24. LAFOSSE Paul 2003 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 41.95
25. AKRICHE-GIUBERT Thomas 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 45.01
26. BETAILLE Tibo 2005 FRA AMSL FRÉJUS 45.30
27. KERKOURI Bilal 2005 FRA SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 46.69
28. ROULLE Axel 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 47.85
29. EUDELINE Baptiste 2004 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 47.91
30. JENVRIN Ugo 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 48.09
31. NAOUAR Talel 2003 FRA ASPTT TOULON 53.95
32. CESARO Salvatore 2005 FRA TOULON VAR NATATION 54.00
33. MERLE Isaac 2005 FRA US ST-TROPEZ 1:00.00
34. NICORA Liam 2005 GBR US ST-TROPEZ 1:00.00

 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Mixtes 

1. SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 2:00.00
2. AC HYÈRES 2:03.00
3. AMSL FRÉJUS 2:05.00
4. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 2:05.00
5. TOULON VAR NATATION 2:07.00
6. TOULON VAR NATATION 2:10.00
7. SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 2:12.00
8. AC HYÈRES 2:15.00
9. ASPTT TOULON 2:15.00

10. AMSL FRÉJUS 2:15.00
11. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 2:17.00
12. TOULON VAR NATATION 2:20.00
13. AC HYÈRES 2:22.00
14. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 2:25.00
15. US ST-TROPEZ 2:26.00
16. AC HYÈRES 2:28.00
17. TOULON VAR NATATION 2:29.00
18. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 2:33.00
19. SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 2:33.00
20. AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 2:50.00
21. US ST-TROPEZ 2:57.00
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